
2550

125

2550

2100

2253

478

2500

4065

2943

n
/ n

TYPE OF CONNECTION DEVICE

BASIC OUTSIDE DIMENSIONS
TOW

ING EYE n

DIMENSIONS AND PARAMETERS OF BODY FLOOR
LENGHT [mm]

W
IDTH [mm]

NUMBERS/ DIMENSIONS W
HEEL SCREW

S

(*
)

HEIGHT [mm]: BASIC

W
ITH EXTENSION

LENGHT [mm]

(**
)

(**
)

PAYLOAD (W
ITH/ W

ITHOUT EXT.) [kg]

(*
) ( *
)

TO SIDE (W
ITHOUT/ W

ITH EXTENSION)

TO BACK (W
ITHOUT/ W

ITH EXTENSION)

PLATE THICKNESS FLOOR/ SIDES [mm]

TIPP ANGLE TO BACK/ TO SIDE [°]

HEIGHT DURING TIPPING [mm]:

W
ITH EXTENSION

SERVICE (W
ITH/ W

ITHOUT EXT.) [kg]

MAX. DRAW
BAR LOAD [kg]

TYPE OF DRAW
BAR SUSPENSION

BASIC TECHNICAL PARAMETERS
VALUE IN DEPEND OF EQUIPMENT AND TYRES
VALUE FOR TYRES

TYPE OF AXLE(S) SUSPENSION

(**
)

(*
)

W
HEEL BASE [mm]

BASIC HEIGHT OF SIDES [mm]

(*
)

MAX. ALLOW
ED SPEED [km/h]

HEIGHT OF EXTENSION [mm]

BODY VOLUME [m³]: BASIC

TYRES AND DISCS

TRACK [mm]

W
EIGHTS

W
IDTH [mm]

CONNECT DIMENSION OF DISC [mm]

OIL REQUIREMENTS [l]

ACCORDING TO CHART

(*
)

10.0/75x15.3

UNSPRUNG

UNSPRUNG

2100

-25-

220
275

8/M18x1,5

40

4065

2550

2253
-478----4,5-3---

1300/-

4700/-

6000

1000

ALTERNATIVES OF USED TYRES
TYRE W

IDTH [mm]
DISC

TYRE
14.5/80-18

11x18
1045

372
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